TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MARIA TERESA ONDO AVOMO
TEL:+240.555.955.521

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR ANTWERP

MALABO MALABO
JSAEZC11S00456491 1 USED SUZUKI SWIFT

HS CODE 87032290
JMZCR198270199138 1 USED MAZDA 5
HS CODE 87032390

KNEBA24426T247334 1 USED KIA PICANTO
HS CODE 87032190
VNKKG98390A121666 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032190
JMZGG148251270965 1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290
JMZBK127251176318 1 USED MAZDA 3
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED MERCEDES B200
HS CODE 87032390

VNKKL96380A112634

WDD2452331J129307

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

EI:

ANRGQSSG017650000

990.00 Kg
1568.00 Kg

928.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg

1350.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

93

10.61 m3

13.26 m3

8.29 m3

9.01 m3

12.00 m3

9.01 m3

11.62 m3

12.16 m3



JMZGY198271426023

JMZGG12F661641868

JMZGG148241202659

JMZBK14J261277954

JMZBK1472251227467

JIMZGG128251275696

JMZGG128261643801

JTDKG18C60N435701

KNEBA24427T425482

1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED MAZDA 3
HS CODE 87032290
1 USED MAZDA 3
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA AYGO

HS CODE 87032190

1 USED KIA PICANTO
HS CODE 87032190

B/L BEANRGQSSG0176500000304793 Part 2

1490.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg

890.00 Kg

928.00 Kg

12.00 m3

12.00 m3

12.00 m3

11.62 m3

11.62 m3

12.00 m3

12.00 m3

7.50 m3

8.29 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

