

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE  
RUE HEYVAERT 142



1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MARIA TERESA ONDO AVOMO  
TEL:+240.555.955.521

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR

ANTWERP

PREPAID

MALABO

MALABO

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

JSAEYC11S00456491	1 USED SUZUKI SWIFT HS CODE 87032290	990.00 Kg	10.61 m3
JMZCR198270199138	1 USED MAZDA 5 HS CODE 87032390	1568.00 Kg	13.26 m3
KNEBA24426T247334	1 USED KIA PICANTO HS CODE 87032190	928.00 Kg	8.29 m3
VNKKG98390A121666	1 USED TOYOTA YARIS HS CODE 87032190	1250.00 Kg	9.01 m3
JMZGG148251270965	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
VNKKL96380A112634	1 USED TOYOTA YARIS HS CODE 87032290	1250.00 Kg	9.01 m3
JMZBK12Z251176318	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032390	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3
WDD2452331J129307	1 USED MERCEDES B200 HS CODE 87032390	1350.00 Kg	12.16 m3

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS, 2026-01-04  
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.



B/L BEANRGQSSG0176500000304793 Part 2

JMZGY198271426023	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JMZGG12F661641868	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JMZGG148241202659	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JMZBK14J261277954	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032290	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3
JMZBK14Z251227467	1 USED MAZDA 3 HS CODE 87032390	1240.00 Kg	11.62 m3
JMZGG128251275696	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JMZGG128261643801	1 USED MAZDA 6 HS CODE 87032390	1490.00 Kg	12.00 m3
JTDKG18C60N435701	1 USED TOYOTA AYGO HS CODE 87032190	890.00 Kg	7.50 m3
KNEBA24427T425482	1 USED KIA PICANTO HS CODE 87032190	928.00 Kg	8.29 m3